

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7499 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGARWAL IRON INDUSTRIES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7502 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 17/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

The appellants are permitted to file additional documents,
as per Rules.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|